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   DEPARTMENT OF  BOTANY

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMSESTER 2021-22
	DAY/HOUR
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	MON
	BOT-V
	BOT-I

	BOT-VI
	
	BOT-I
	BOT-I

	TUE
	BOT-VI
	BOT-III
	BOT-I

	
	BOT-I
	

	WED
	BOT-III
	
	BOT-I
	
	BOT-III
	BOT-III

	THU
	BOT-VI
	
	BOT-I(P.N)
	
	BOT-VI
	BOT-VI

	FRI
	BOT-VI
	BOT-III
	
	
	BOT-V
	BOT-V

	SAT
	BOT-I(P.N)
	BOT-III
	BOT-V
	
	
	



Botany I: Fundamentals of microbes and non vascular plants (4T+2P )
Botany III: Anatomy and Embryology of Angiosoerms (4T+2P)
Botany V: Plant Physiology and Metabolism (4T+2P)
BotanyVI : Cell Biology,Genitics and Plant Breeding (4T+2P)


Signature of lecture in charge													Signature of the Principal
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   DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
TIME TABLE FOR EVEN SEMSESTER 2021-22
	DAY/HOUR
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	MON
	
	BOTANY -VII(C)

	
	BOTANY -IV
	
	

	TUE
	BOTANY-IV

	BOTANY -II
	
	
	BOTANY II LAB
	BOTANY II LAB

	WED
	BOTANY -IV

	
	
	BOTANY -VII(C)
	BOTANY -II
	

	THU
	
	BOTANY -II
	BOTANY -VII(C)

	
	BOTANY –IV LAB
	BOTANY –IV LAB

	FRI
	BOTANY -VII(C)

	
	BOTANY -IV
	BOTANY -II
	
	

	SAT
	BOTANY -VII(C)

	
	BOTANY -II
	BOTANY -II
	BOTANY -VII(C) LAB
	BOTANY -VII(C) LAB


Botany II:  Basics of Vascular Plants &Phytogeography(4T+2P)
Botany IV: Plant Physilogy&Metabolism (4T+2P)
Botany VII C: Plant Tissue Culture and its Biotechnological Applications: (4T+2P)


Signature of lecture in charge													Signature of the Principal
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